
Early Career Framework
Year 2 ECTs (September 2022 January 2023 Starters)

Event 

ECT Conference 3

ECT Conference 3 

ECT Clinic 4

ECT Clinic 4 

ECT Clinic 4 

ECT Clinic 5 

ECT Clinic 5 

ECT Clinic 5 

ECT Clinic 6

ECT Clinic 6

ECT Clinic 6

Date 

10/10/23

05/10/23

28/11/23

29/11/23

23/11/23

19/03/23

20/03/24

21/03/24

13/06/24

12/06/24

20/06/24

Venue/Virtual 

King Charles I

King Charles I

Invictus HQ (Kinver)

Microsoft Teams

Microsoft Teams

Invictus HQ (Kinver)

Microsoft Teams

Microsoft Teams

Microsoft Teams

Invictus HQ (Kinver)

Microsoft Teams

Facilitator(s) 

Teresa & Eve

Sarah & Eve

Eve Stanton

Teresa Wilson

Sarah Shuttleworth

Eve Stanton

Teresa Wilson

Sarah Shuttleworth

Teresa Wilson

Eve Stanton

Sarah Shuttleworth

 

Time

9:15-15:30

9:15-15:30

15:00-16:00

15:30-16:30

16:00-17:00

15:00-16:00

15:30-16:30

16:00-17:00

15:30-16:30

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

 

Early Career Framework Training Dates: Secondary

Click here to find this calendar

https://www.haybridgeteachingschoolhub.co.uk/early-career-framework/22-23-cohort-training-calendar

